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 317    FULTON      

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET
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SHEET NO.    OF 21 SHEETS

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

F.A.P 

   

   

DESIGNED -

-

-

-

OAO

TCS

CHECKED

DRAWN

CHECKED LRT

LRT   

       (137 BR, BR-1) BR        118

B

Bk. E. Abut.

~ Brg. E. Abut.

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

~ Brg. W. Abut.

Bk. W. Abut.

A

1446+29.68

1446+39.68

1446+41.01

1446+51.01

1446+61.01

1446+71.01

1446+81.01

1446+91.01

1447+01.01

1447+11.01

1447+21.01

1447+31.85

1447+33.18

1447+43.18

16.67

16.67

16.67

16.67

16.67

16.67

16.67

16.67

16.67

16.67

16.67

16.67

16.67

16.67

464.15

464.11

464.11

464.07

464.04

464.00

463.96

463.92

463.89

463.85

463.81

463.77

463.77

463.73

464.15

464.11

464.11

 

464.15

464.17

464.17

464.16

464.12

464.06

463.99

463.89

 

463.77

463.77

463.73

B

Bk. E. Abut.

~ Brg. E. Abut.

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

~ Brg. W. Abut.

Bk. W. Abut.

A

1446+32.11

1446+42.11

1446+43.44

1446+53.44

1446+63.44

1446+73.44

1446+83.44

1446+93.44

1447+03.44

1447+13.44

1447+23.44

1447+34.28

1447+35.61

1447+45.60

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

464.27

464.23

464.23

464.19

464.15

464.12

464.08

464.04

464.01

463.97

463.93

463.89

463.89

463.85

464.27

464.23

464.23

 

464.27

464.29

464.29

464.28

464.24

464.18

464.11

464.01

 

463.89

463.89

463.85


